THE DATASHEET OF
TK71750SIL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Page 64  2010 AUTUMN
 TK717XX
LDO, IO=200mA, Bipolar, Auto Discharge
 LDOレギュレータ､IO=200mA､バイポーラ､自動ディスチャージ
Feature

mA
163mV SOT23-5 72μA -80dB
Ordering Guide, Marking
Part Name Ordering Name Marking Description Order
Size
TK717XX TK717**SCL-G xxK
TK717**: Part Name
M: SOT23-5 Package
C: TA=+25°C
L: Tape&Reel, Left
-G: PB-Free
3,000
pcs.
/Reel
TK717XX TK717**SIL-G xxK
TK717**: Part Name
S: SOT23-5 Package
I: TA=-40 to +85°C
L: Tape&Reel, Left
-G: PB-Free
3,000
pcs.
/Reel
* “**”, in ordering name, means voltage code. For example, “33” shows 3.3V.
オーダリング名中の“**”は電圧コードを示しています。例えば”33”は3.3Vを示します。
2010 AUTUMN  Page 65
6
LD
O
,
P
os
it
iv
e
I/O
,
B
ip
ol
ar
Pin Layout, Block Diagram
70
0k
Ω
O.H.P.
O.C.P.
B.R.
C.C.
1
2
3 4
5
Auto
discharge
circuit
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View TK71750SIL on WIN SOURCE
AKM Semiconductor Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution